Klausenschiefden 2019

Platz

=

©} co Nl O fOI -~ ooy N

DWW WWWWWWWNRNRNNNNNNRERRERRERRRP R
I OB O EBd OBl B B OB B UEd COBd B CEd B BB B

Ergebnis — Aktive Schiitzen

Name, Vorname
Keller, Fabian
Fleschhut, Klaus
Burghart, Johannes
Griesser, Hubert
Huber, Martin
Harrer, Rafael
Schmid, Lukas
Wineberger, Karlheinz
Rock, Nadine
Wineberger, Niclas
Kunze, Martina
Feger, Bernhard
Molzahn, Ulrike
Keller, Jonas

Bar, Tobias
Bohler, Wilfried
Tietzsch, Theresa
Keller, Karl

Fohr, Gerhard
Huber, Luis
Leichtle, Stefan
Bohler, Til
Mendler, Jirgen
Schwarz, Gerhard
Arnold, Hubert
Schmid, Josef
Amann, Josef
Frost, Franziska
Geiger, Benni
Bicker, Tizian
Hipp, Florian
Winterscheidt, Hermann
Goldhofer, Sonja
Feger, Maxi
Schmid, Stefan
Winter, Antje
Burghart, Angelika
Schadler, Wolfgang
Storrer, Johannes
Trunke, Fernando

Verein

Feuerwehr Oberopfingen

Schitzenverein lllerbachen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.
Schitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schitzenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.
Schitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schitzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schtzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Feuerwehr Oberopfingen

#rotwienie

Schiitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Die Stefan’s

Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schtzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schtzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Opfinger Sportis

Feuerwehr Oberopfingen

Tischkegler

Schitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schutzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schitzenverein lllerbachen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.
Schitzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schutzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schitzenverein Illerbachen e.V.
Schutzenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.
Schiitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V.

Teiler
4,0
6,0
6,4
9,4

16,1
18,0
18,6
18,8
20,0
23,0
28,6
29,0
29,1
29,8
32,8
34,9
35,4
36,0
36,7
37,0
411
44,1
47,0
48,7
49,9
50,5
53,2
54,1
58,6
58,8
67,0
69,4
82,6
87,3
89,4
90,4
94,0
103,4
122,4
148,7



Klausenschiefden 2019

Ergebnis — Aktive Schiitzen

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Teiler
41. Hartmann, Erhard Feuerwehr Oberopfingen 150,7
42. Fritschmann, Carolin Schitzenverein lllertal Oberopfingen e.V. 164,1
43. Gaier, Christian Feuerwehr Oberopfingen 1717
44, Molzahn, Nina Schutzenverein Illerbachen e.V. 199,6
45, Hafele, Michael Schutzenverein Illerbachen e.V. 241,0
46. Ebner, Maximilian Feuerwehr Oberopfingen 336,0



