Klausenschießen 2019

<u>Ergebnis – Aktive Schützen</u>



Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein	Teiler
1.	Keller, Fabian	Feuerwehr Oberopfingen	4,0
2.	Fleschhut, Klaus	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	6,0
3.	Burghart, Johannes	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	6,4
4.	Griesser, Hubert	Schützenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.	9,4
5.	Huber, Martin	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	16,1
6.	Harrer, Rafael	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	18,0
7.	Schmid, Lukas	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	18,6
8.	Wineberger, Karlheinz	Schützenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.	18,8
9.	Rock, Nadine	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	20,0
10.	Wineberger, Niclas	Schützenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.	23,0
11.	Kunze, Martina	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	28,6
12.	Feger, Bernhard	Schützenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.	29,0
13.	Molzahn, Ulrike	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	29,1
14.	Keller, Jonas	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	29,8
15.	Bär, Tobias	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	32,8
16.	Böhler, Wilfried	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	34,9
17.	Tietzsch, Theresa	Feuerwehr Oberopfingen	35,4
18.	Keller, Karl	#rotwienie	36,0
19.	Föhr, Gerhard	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	36,7
20.	Huber, Luis	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	37,0
21.	Leichtle, Stefan	Die Stefan`s	41,1
22.	Böhler, Til	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	44,1
23.	Mendler, Jürgen	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	47,0
24.	Schwarz, Gerhard	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	48,7
25.	Arnold, Hubert	Opfinger Sportis	49,9
26.	Schmid, Josef	Feuerwehr Oberopfingen	50,5
27.	Amann, Josef	Tischkegler	53,2
28.	Frost, Franziska	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	54,1
29.	Geiger, Benni	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	58,6
30.	Bicker, Tizian	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	58,8
31.	Hipp, Florian	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	67,0
32.	Winterscheidt, Hermann	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	69,4
33.	Goldhofer, Sonja	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	82,6
34.	Feger, Maxi	Schützenverein Alpenrose Heimertingen e.V.	87,3
35.	Schmid, Stefan	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	89,4
36.	Winter, Antje	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	90,4
37.	Burghart, Angelika	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	94,0
38.	Schädler, Wolfgang	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	103,4
39.	Storrer, Johannes	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	122,4
40.	Trunke, Fernando	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	148,7

Klausenschießen 2019

<u>Ergebnis – Aktive Schützen</u>



	Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein	Teiler
	41.	Hartmann, Erhard	Feuerwehr Oberopfingen	150,7
	42.	Fritschmann, Carolin	Schützenverein Illertal Oberopfingen e.V.	164,1
	43.	Gaier, Christian	Feuerwehr Oberopfingen	171,7
ľ	44.	Molzahn, Nina	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	199,6
	45.	Häfele, Michael	Schützenverein Illerbachen e.V.	241,0
ľ	46.	Ebner, Maximilian	Feuerwehr Oberopfingen	336,0